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Name:

Counting Shapes

=

Count the number of shapes shown.
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Answer Key

Name:

Counting Shapes

=

Count the number of shapes shown.

Q000
0000
0000
0000
0000
Q000
Q000
Q000
Q000
0000

0000
0000
Q000
Q000
Q000
Q000
0000
0000
0000

OO000O

92949

92949

o660
o060
o060
oo060
oo060
9494949
9494949
o000

o060
o060
oo060
oo060
9494949
9494949
o000
o660
o060
o060

A
X
A
A
AN
AN
AN
AN
A
X

A
AN
AN
AN
pEEEE
AAA
AN
AN
AN
AAX

44 O000O00O0O000 0000

I

[ [
[ [
o o
o o
o o
[ [
[ [
[ [
[ [

o o
o o
o o
| o o
| o o
| o o
| o o
| o o
o o
o o

Lo

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

